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Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 51

1
6
1
6
9
17
9
2

2,341
136
225
72
326
282
458
596
1
245
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5
3
3
13
3
3

1,168
89
76
20
161
36
31
316

439

3,591
226
308
93
498
330
509
934
6
687

2019 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on
SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U.


