2019 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School					
	Female		Male		Grand
	F	Р	F	Р	Total
Brock School of Business	245		439	3	687
General University	1	2		3	6
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	596	9	316	13	934
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	458	17	31	3	509
OBB School of Education	282	9	36	3	330
School of Health Professions	326	6	161	5	498
School of Public Health	72	1	20		93
School of the Arts	225	6	76	1	308
Undeclared	136	1	89		226
Grand Total	2,341	51	1,168	31	3,591

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U.